DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JHARKHAND ZONE - G & C
LIST OF HOLIDAYS AND VACATIONS 2023-2024

\ST:' Name of the Festivals Date Days Hr:;;;i:;s
1 | Ram Navami 30.03.2023 Thursday 01
2 | Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday 01
3 | Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 01
4 | Ambedkar JayantilVaishakhi | 14.04.2023 Friday 01
5 | Id-Ul-Fitr 22.04.2023 Saturday 01
6 | Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday 01
7 | 1d-Ul-ZuhalBakrid 29.06.2023 Thursday 01
8 | Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday 01
9 | Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday 01
10 | Janmashtami 07.09.2023 Thursday 01
11 | Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2023 Sunday 01
12 | Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 02.10.2023 Monday 01
13 | Durga Puja/Maha Astamil 20.10.2023 to Friday to US
Vijaya Dashmi 25.10.2023 Wednesday
14 | Deepawali/Bhaiya DoojlChhat | 12.11.2023 to Sunday to 09
20.11.2023 Monday
15 | Guru Nanak's Birthday 27.11.2023 Monday 01
16 | Christmas 25.12.2023 Monday 01
17 | Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday 01
18 | Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday 01
19 | MahashivratrilRishibodh Utsav | 08.03.2024 Friday 01
20 | Holi 25.03.2024 to | Monday & 02
26.03.2024 Tuesday

Note : Itis informed that the Management may adjust/club the holidays with connected holidays
nearer to the declared holidays, if need be. Aseparate notice will follow at an appropriate time.
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SCHOOL CELEBRATION

. Name of the Festival Date Days

1 | Mahatma Hansraj's Birthday 19/04/2023 | Tuesday 01 §l
2 | DAV Foundation Day 01/06/2023 | Thursday | 01 |
3 | International Day of Yoga 21/06/2023 | Wednesday | 01
4 | Independence Day 15/08/2023 | Tuesday 01
S | Teacher's Day 05/09/2023 | Tuesday 01

6 | Maharshi Dayanand Nirvan Diwas | 3

7 | Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 31/10/2023 | Tuesday 01

8 | Children's Day 14/11/2023 | Tuesday | 01

9 | Mahatma N.D.Grover's Birthday 15/11/2023 | Wednesday | 01
10 | Swami Shradhanand Balidan Diwas | 25/12/2023 | Monday [ 01

11 | Swami Vivekananda Jayanti/Youth Day | 12/01/2024 |  Friday 0 s
12 | Netaji Subhash Ch. Bose Birth Day | 23/01/2024 | Tuesday | 01
13 | Republic Day 26/01/2024 | Friday | 01
14 | Lala Lajpat Rai's Jayanti 28/01/2024 | Sunday 01

15 | Mahatma N.D.Grover's Smriti Diwas | 06/02/2024 | Tuesday ’ "
16 | Swami Dayanand Jayanti 04/03/2024 | Monday |

17 | Maharshi Dayanand's Jayanti 08/03/2024 | Friday - | 01
18 | Maharshi Dayanand's Bodh Ratri 11/03/2024 | Monday 0:
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